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< Grading Calcuhor program Version. 1.0.1.19
Step 1: File '

Education Year : Semester :
Faculty :

Department :

CourseID : Course Name :

Secti
Lectl

T —
Allocation Name Initial Allocation

Add Clear
Allocation (@il Allocation

No. Allocation Name

Initial Allocation

Score

Assumption University 0015 Application Development Sections [ x

Calculate Condition

Is the course a non-credit course ? : (Y/N) ®Y @N
Is "WP" application for this course ? : (Y/N) @Y @N
Is "Audit" application for this course 2 : (Y/N) © Y @ N
Calculate via Z-Score (Nursing Fac.) ? : (Y/N) @Y @N
Are you Basic Mathematic ? : (Y/N) ®Y @N

|
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¥ Grading Calculate for Bachelor program Version. 1.0.1.19

Step 1: File Registration

Assumption Univer.

Education Year : 2016 Semester : 2
Faculty : Martin de Tour School of Management and Economics
Department:  Marketing
Course ID : MKT2280  Course Name: PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING
Section No : All
Lecturer : All
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1.2.1 Input Mark Allocation

Allocation Name
Initial Allocation

Score
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Midterm

Allocation Name Initial Allocation

MW 50

Add
Allocation

Clear
Allocation
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¥ Grading Calculate Assumption University of Thailand © 2015 ITS X

Edit Mark Allocation
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Calculate Condition

Is the course a non-credit course 7 @ (/M) oY @ N _
Is "WP" application for this course 7 @ (¥/N) oY @ N
Is "Audit" application for this course 7 : (¥/N) ¥ @ N
Calculate via Z-Score (Nursing Fac.) 7 (Y/MN) oY @ N
Are you Basic Mathematic 7 : (Y/N) oY @ N
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Calculate Condition

Is the course a non-credit course 7 : (Y/M) oY @ N
Is "WP" application for this course 7 : [¥/M) oY @ N
Is "Audit" application for this course 7: (¥/N) Y @ N
Calculate via Z-Score (Mursing Fac.) 7 @ (Y/MN) DY @ N
Are you Basic Mathematic 7 @ (Y/N) DY @M
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Is "WP" application for this course ? : (Y/N) @Y ©® N
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Calculate via Z-Score (Nursing Fac.) ? : (Y/N) @Y &N
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Are you Basic Mathematic ? : (Y/N) @Y ®&N
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Step 2 : Initialize the File

Marks Allocation

¥ Grading Calculate for Bachelor program Version. 1.0.1.19

Code Marks Allocation Name
MW Midterm

Q1 Quiz

FW Final

Score

50
10

Section :

Student ID :

Student Name

Import Student

Mapping Sheetname & Column

Registration System

Start Column Score

rify Withdraw Add Student (Manual) Delete Student (Manual)

o Y v = d' \ = o a [ g Y Y . J
2.1 msmﬂlmg,aunﬂny1mnumﬁamzm21uuammzNmm%auummﬂﬂimmiu eGrading ﬂﬂ‘l!ﬁ»l

4 o d
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Powerd by Application Development Division

LOGIN GRADE MODULE (AU ACCOUNT)

abac

o oAy y o1 A A 1A
#1a391n Login lﬁﬂUi@ﬂiﬂﬁl!ﬂiuﬂgllﬁﬂﬂﬂu1ﬂ"N!W'E’)!ﬁﬂﬂﬂquliﬂu

" Grading Calculate.

ourse D,
KT2280
KT2280
MKT2280
¥ MmKT2280
¥l MKT2280
[#  MKT2280
[ MKT2280
[ MKT2280
[ MKT2280
[ MKT2280
r MKT2280
[ MKT2280
[ MKT2280
I MKT2280
[ MKT2280
[ MKT2280
[ MKT2280
[ MKT2280
[ MKT2280
[ MKT2280
MKT2280
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User ttaz Password = (Login at AU ACCOUNT)

Section
1
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
08
409
410
an
a12
413
a1a
a1s
416
a7
418
a19
420

Year
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

2016

Semester

NNUNNNNNNNNRNNRN NN NN N

Course ID.  Course Name Section
MKT2280  PRINCIPLES OF MARKETL 1
MKT2280  PRINCIPLES OF MARKETL., 1
MKT2280  PRINCIPLES OF MARKETL. 1
MKT2280  PRINCIPLES OF MARKETL.. 1
MKT2280  PRINCIPLES OF MARKETL 1
MKT2280  PRINCIPLES OF MARKETL.. 1
MKT2280  PRINCIPLES OF MARKETL.. 1
MKT2280  PRINCIPLES OF MARKETL.. 1
MKT2280  PRINCIPLES OF MARKETL. 401
MKT2280  PRINCIPLES OF MARKETL. 401
MKT2280  PRINCIPLES OF MARKETL. 401
MKT2280  PRINCIPLES OF MARKETL.. 401
MKT2280  PRINCIPLES OF MARKETL, 401
MKT2280  PRINCIPLES OF MARKETL, 401
MKT2280  PRINCIPLES OF MARKETL. 401
MKT2280  PRINCIPLES OF MARKETL. 401
MKT2280  PRINCIPLES OF MARKETL. 401
MKT2280  PRINCIPLES OF MARKETL. 401
MKT2280  PRINCIPLES OF MARKETL 401
MKT2280  PRINCIPLES OF MARKETL.. 401
Oradeg Cacume =T
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Student ID.

5538383
5611540
5712046
5712270
5713568
5817493
5817605
5917551
5810794
5811051
5811082
5811185
5811261
5811716
5811839
5811944
5811995
5812973
5813238
5813561

Name-Surname
WEI QIAN ZHANG ‘: ‘
YUKI SUWANSOPA

WHATE THUPWANAN
JIRASIN SRIWALAI

NOTTANUT JORADOL
PIVAWAT TANTIPIRIVAKIT
EKANAN CHANKANAKORN
KHET ROJANA
PHICHAYAPOHN KAEWLOM
KHOCHCHAKORN SRIVANY!
WARATIRAT SIVAKOSES
KUNYADA CHAIVANONT
VELLWARIN BUAPHIY
AMONTHEP. CHUENSAMNL
CHETSADA SUPAWISID
JUTATIP. RUEUNGCHAL
CHONSANG WIWATMANAT
PHACHARA PATANUKOM
SIRADA  TANGSUWANSRI
VARIN JAVUAKYEN 2
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Year Sem IC;urse ,E:;::e Section Student ID. Name-Surname MW(500)  QZ(50) FW(450) Total .
2014 .1 .861001 .ENGLISHI .1 l4937501 EKOTCHAPHAT JIRAKHOMTHARA '450
2014 |1 BGI001 [ENGUSHI 1 5211632 |BHURINUT WATTANACHAI 300
201_4 1 BG1001 ‘ENGI‘.ISHI ‘il }5217014 JRO‘UJATHORN MILINDHAJINDA _150
2014 :1 .BGIOOI .ENGLISHI .1 :5337391 .CHADAPA WANICHWATTANAKUL A210 =
| 2014 .1 .BG1001 .ENGLISHI !1 l5411293 lKl'TTIKANN SUKSUMEK 111 |
» 2014 1 |BGI00I ENGLSHI 1 5512300 arnoa sawasororneancor [N
‘ 2014 1 vBGlOOl JENGITISHI _il _i5517216 1NATCHICHA OcHAPAT
2014 41 HBGIOOI |ENGLISHI .1 45537304 iJlRANAN HUANHOM
2014 |1 |BGL001 |ENGLSHI |1 5617424 \WILAIPORN SAETHING

2.2 MSTUANAHUUVBIINANE aINIOTUAN AN o lunanua lanasaal

Import Student
Start Column Score
[ Registration System l
MW(500)

Verify Withdraw

Year Semester Course ID. E‘;:’;Ze Section Student ID. Name-Surname MW(500) QZ(50) FW(450) Total ;:

2014 |1 |BG1001 [enGusHT |1 |a937501 | KOTCHAPHAT... |450.00 |100 44200 |s95.00

2014 1 |BG1001 JENGUSHI |1 5211632 |BHURINUT W... 300,00 1100 33300 644.00

2014 |1 BGIO0L |ENGLSHI |1 5217014 |ROUJATHOR... |150.00 12200 222,00 30400 |

2014 |1 [BG1001  ENGLSHI |1 5337301 |cHADAPA W... 22200 3300 111100 36600 |

2014 |1 |BG1001 [ENGLISHT |1 5411203 [KITTIKANN S... |111.00 , 35000 |w

2014 1 |BG1001 JENGUSHI |1 5512300 |ARINDA SAW... 25000 5000 000 30000

2014 |1 BG1001 [ENGLISHI |1 5517216 |NATCHICHA .. |20.00 l000 w

2014 |1 [BG1001  ENGLSHI |1 5537304 |JIRANAN HU.. |0.00 l00o 000 lo0o
» 2014 |1 BG1001 [ENGUSHT |1 5617424 WILAPORN S... R

2014 |1 'BG1001 ENGLISHI |1 5617909 | CHAKTHIP B.. | _ lw

2014 |1 BG1001 [ENGLISHI |1 5647412 | GONGKIT CH.. | ‘ | |w

2014 1 BG1001 ENGLISHI |1 5647445 DANUPONT ... ' w -
< m | »
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Year Semester CourseID. E‘;"’;ze Section  Student ID. Name-Surname MW(500) Qz(50) FW(450) Total =
|2014 |1 |BG1001 |ENGLISHT |1 | 4937501 | KOTCHAPHAT... |450.00 |100 |444.00 |895.00
2014 |1 BG1001 ENGLSHI 1 5211632 BHURINUT W... |300.00 11.00 333.00 644.00
2014 |1 |BG1001 |ENGUSHT |1 |5217014 |[ROUJATHOR... |15000 |2200 |22200 |394.00 o
2014 |1 BG1001 [ENGLISHT |1 15337391 |cHaDAPA W.. 22200 |33.00 111100 6600 |
2014 |1 |8G1001 |ENGLISHT |1 |5411293 |KITTIKANN .. 3380 5
2014 |1 BG1001 ENGLSHI 1 5512300 ARINDA SAW..
2014 |1 BG1001 |ENGUSHT |1 5517216 | NATCHICHA ... D
2014 |1 BG1001 [ENGLISHT |1 5537304 [JIRANAN HU... [0:00 0.00 on’o\ (0.00
» 2014 |1 |8G1001 |ENGLISHT |1 5617424 | WILAIPORN ... T m)
2014 |1 BG1001 ENGLSHI 1 5617909 CHAKTHIP B... w
2014 |1 |8G1001 |ENGUSHT |1 |s647412 | GONGKIT CH... | w
2014 |1 BG1001 [ENGLISHT |1 5647445 | DANUPONT ... | w -
<] m »

=

A v = ) £ v | :.’1 \ b4
2. NIUUNANEIVINAOU "lﬂJﬂJNi;YsTf’JTJ tiTo3oWaaol Glﬁﬂﬁﬂﬂ‘lfﬁ)x‘iﬂ%!!‘l—ﬁ!‘l—!ﬂ?k‘iuh
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]
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N o ‘ )
Debarment 1483 Tagnatfuaen Tsunsuazuaasninmaneldmms Login Wszuvesuladnais

Powerd by Application Development Division X

LOGIN GRADE MODULE (AU ACCOUNT)

User yag Password = (Login at AU ACCOUNT)

' Grading Calculate

Withdrawal online checking

Section StudentID. Student name Grade

Ier:t all Confirm Close

¢y

Tsunsuazilanthenaaasneieiindnmnnlamnsfinesuse3114500191585a0% Debarment taztfoansin
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Add Student (Manual)

WanFutismSuinseiinanunithifiedluswvo Tasnatluden Tisunsuoy

HAAIHINANY

¥ Grading Calculate
Add/Edit Student

Year : 2014 Semester :
Course ID : BG1001 Course name : |ENGLlSH I

Student ID. : Section :

Assumption University of Thailand © 2015 ITS

Student Name : Surname :

StudentID.: 5618868 Section ; 401

v K \ J = )
ﬂi’(’)ﬂi“r‘iﬁ‘l—!ﬂﬂﬂ‘ﬂﬂu‘lﬁﬂﬂ uaznqmmﬁlmm

v Confirm
naLja uaz
Grading Calculate L"‘J

\01 Confirm this process ?

fm‘[m] 4

0o ) 1inetiugiy

H"io INDADINFYUNIAN

Year Sem Ichfurse EI‘;:ZE Section Student ID. Name-Surname MW(500) QZ(50) FW(450) Total |
2014 |1 [BG1001 |ENGUSHI |1 5537304 |JIRANAN HUANHOM lw
2014 |1 |BG1001 |ENGLISHI |1 5617424 \WILAIPORN SAETHING |w
2014 |1 [BGIOOL ENGUSHI 1 5617909 | CHAKTHP BOONSOM w
2014 |1 [BG1001 |ENGLSHI |1 |s647412 | GONGKIT CHOMPUSRI |w 3
2014 |1 |BG1001 ENGLSHI 1 5647445 |DANUPONT ANVEERA lw
2014 |1 |BG1001 |ENGUSHI |1 5647515 PACHARAPHAK PANADIT lw
2014 1 [BGI001 ENGUSHI |1 |S647774  PATTAMAVADEE PUYANGPHUT w
2014 |1 |BG1001 |ENGLSHI |1 5648021 | KRAAUESTEIN DAAN w =
2014 |1 |BG1001 ENGUSHI |1 5711928 \WIPADA CHAIVAWAT w
2014 |1 [8G1001 |ENGLISHI |1 5717618 | TANICHAPA KANOGURAPHAN w
MN1A ‘1 'pr1nn1 CANIZITICS T 1 K717782 ‘kll\lﬁnnnkl AAMTANIC AVAIADWE N S\AI
2014 |1 |BGIOOL |ENGLISHI |401 5618868 JOMNANG KLUANWONG ‘ W]

d' d‘ z; Y v 'y \ \J 2.’1 T o d' v A v v ] ay
‘mmwmmmﬂﬂmzeqmua1aqﬂm1msuaxiﬂmmmz‘luuwa‘lﬂ%mimmmﬂaunﬁnmﬂnmma

]
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DEIEtE StUdent (Manual) ' il 2. A o a2 , [J ;2
‘ﬁ\iﬂ‘lf‘H1—!ﬁ‘lﬁﬁﬂﬁﬂ‘lﬁﬂuﬂﬂﬂ‘ﬂ’]ﬂ!WNN'ﬁnﬂ TJN MUY Iﬂﬂﬂﬂ
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¥ Grading Calculate
Delete Student

Assumption University of Thailand © 2015 ITS X

Student ID.  Student Name Section

JOMNANG KLUANWONG

Remove Close

!ﬁi?)ﬂi“lfni‘ﬂﬂﬂ\‘iﬂ]iﬂ‘ﬂ!!ﬁgﬂﬂ‘ﬂ.&l uay

Grade Calculate l""‘"

\‘0} Confirm delete data ?

I Yes No d‘

na IR UEY

139 INAINIFUNIAN

]
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v )

VUADUN 3
NMSATUIUNTA

3.1 MIANUIUNIANUD A — F (Normal Type)

ing Calculate for Bachelor program Version. 1
Step 3 : Calculate Grade
Course Detail & Statistical

Assumption University of Thailand
Score Curve

Faculty : Martin de Tour School of Management and Economics D MK Grada )
100 A
Department : Marketing e 3
Year: 2016 Semester : 2 Section(s) : Al B+ B
Course : MKT2280 - PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING B A
8-
Lecturer(s) :  All
c+
Score  Freq. Range Grade Freq. Total % Gr! c
s
D
o F

[] Decimal Places 2" digit

Stu.Total

Withdraw

= BE

Normal Type | S/U Type [ Z Type |

e -

Course Detail & Statistical Information F
Faculty : Martin de Tour School of Management and Economics Min Max Grade )
Department : Marketing L s c
Year : 2016 Semester ; 2 Section(s) Al o u g
Course : MKT2280 - PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING ] Decimal Places ‘2" digit A

Lecturer(s): Al

Score  Freq. Range Grade Freq Total%  Gr|

100

Grading Calculate for Bachelor program Version. 1 2015 Application Development Sections

Step 3 : Calculate Grade
Course Detail & Statistical F
z — Normal Curve
Faculty : Martin de Tour School of Management and Economics [ v s B D
Department : Marketing = 7 c
Vear: 2016 Semester: 2 Sections): Al A B
B+
Course: MKT2280 - PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING A
8
Lecturer(s) :  All = Class Statistics
| score Freq. Range Grade Freq. Total %  Gr c+
c
IS
D
<= 3
Z Score Curve
= A
TS
5
8 100
Nursing Variable Statistics —
7.90
[osso. EE
\ X
Normal Type | 5/U Type ||z Type

Assumption University of Thailand © 2016 Office of the University Registrar
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¥ Grading Calculate for Bachelor program Version. 1.0.1.19 hailand © 2015 Application Development Sections

Step 3 : Calculate Grade
Course Detsil & Sttistial iformation | E— ——
Faculty : Martin de Tour School of Management and Economics Min Mex Grade i ‘ )
100 A
Department : Marketing r s €
Year : 2016 Semester : 2 Section(s) : All [l B+ S B
Course : MKT2280 - PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING 1§ B A
Lecturer(s): Al £ B r Class Statistics
] - —
Score Freq. Range Grade Freq. Total % Gr c
S| —
D
0 |l -
2 agt Eln
SEHE Calculate
100 Grade
—
—
< il ] »
C
Graph
Range
Normal Type |S/U Type IZType ‘

-

Server Oniine:

Min

A. Jaawaq Curve adlurag e G E nter iR

B. A1 Base Score 9¥311A80A11AAIN Step 1

d‘ o \ \ v |
C. [HaMHUANAIN)ATULLAY ﬂﬂ‘lJN

M9ENIIBMUIMUVY A — F (Normal Type)

Faculy:  Martin de Tour School of Management and Economics
Department : Marketing » ®» | » v <
Year 2016 Semester 2 Sections) | AR " 73] ®
Course : MKT2280 - PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING L4 .
@
Lecturerts: Al
s
Sore freg Range Gade ey Tomw s
1 o %010 10 A f 0ss -
20 e ®Tom x ° 000 7
3 o 7079 [ o 000 5
4 o 657060 L} ° 000
s o ©To6t 3 0 000 ||| I DecimalPaces 2 it
6 o 557059 Cr o 000
7i=:=0 07054 < 0 000
s 0 asTou « o oo
s o 0Toss ° o 000
v o Y ¥ o om0
u o f ' 0 000
2 o w w o 23
3 o s st n o

| Mormai Type [0 Type [ 2Type.

L 1 2

{ nformaton v o
[
Faculty : Martin de Tour School of Management and Economics bn: | M | vOede | s | o Martin de Tour School of Management and Economics
o | w0 s 063 | !
Department : Marketing  —— — 3 Department : Marketing 9000 - A —— 3
Vear: 2016 Semester: 2 Secton9: Al o w | v o | 0 Vear: 016 Semester: 2 Sectoni): Al 8000 99 A - g
I 7000 7939 B
Course:  MKT2280 - PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING DecimalPlaces 2 dgit ] Course:  MKT2280 - PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING %
500 999 0
Lecturers): AL Lecturerts): Al o “» | s
Score  Freq. Range Grade Freg, Total % Gr Score  Freq  * Range Grade Freq, Total %  * 5500 5099 c+
1 o & 0To4 v o 000 1 o [dl| smto=s A 3 064 5000 5499 c
20 B - o 000 2 e 000708998 & 0 000 4500 999 c
3 0 5070 100 s 1 064 3 o 2000T079% 8+ 0 000 4000 ey 5
4 ) 1 1 o o000 a0 6070698 B 0 000 S =
s o W w 155 936 s 0 600070649 & 0 [
6 o Aud sud ) 000 s o sS00T050% T+ o 000 (REcere Qe
7 0 Summary 156 10000 7 o 000To54% ¢ 0 000 G - |
s 0 s a s0Tosse o 000 1wl 1%
9 0 s 0 2000704490 O 0 000 100 149 [
0 o 0 o =30 ¥ o 000 050 0% s
n_ o no o t ' 0 000 000 049 [3
2 o 2 o w w 155 %35 = vy o
. ) o =
L e | [ 5 3 | B e iy 100 051 c
| s ET] c
| 200 151 o
ey | p 201 G
TR TS R R R A R e W R S e W v | (emeie SUT9e] 2 e
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4.1 Ismsdsunlasunsanasems

Grading Calculate for Bachelor program Version. 1.0.1.19

Step 4 : Prepare for output

Assumption University of Thailand © 2015 Application Development Sections

Score & Grade — Change Grade
&23 Assumption University @ Thailand Nursing and Midwifery Council Student ID. : I |
Section StudentID. Name-Surname Grade Round Total MW(50) Q1 ~ Name:: [ |
1. 5538383 WEI QIAN ZHANG A 99 99.00 50.00 K
Grade: ]
w g 000 | 50
i 5712046  WHATE THUPWANAN w 30.00 b Changetos
i L 5712270  JIRASIN SRIWILAI w w w 20.00
4 5713568 NOTTANUT JORADOL \ ' w 10.00 No. Student ID. Old grade  Change to
1 5817493  PIYAWAT TANTIPIRIYAKIT w w w
1 5817605 EKANAN CHANKANAKORN U w \
1 5917551 KHET ROJANA w w w
401 5810794 PHICHAYAPOHN KAEWLOM A\ w w 1.0
401 5811051 KHOCHCHAKORN SRIYANYO... w w w
401 5811082 WARATIRAT SIVAKOSES w w w
401 5811185 KUNYADA CHAIYANONT w w w
401 5811261 YELLWARIN BUAPHIY A\ ' w
401 5811716  AMONTHEP CHUENSAMNUAN w w w
401 5811839 CHETSADA SUPAWISID w w w
401 5811944  JUTATIP RUEUNGCHAI w w w
401 5811995 CHONSANG WIWATMANATK... A\ ' w
401 5812973 PHACHARA PATANUKOM w w w
401 5813238 SIRADA TANGSUWANSRI w w w
401 5813561  VARIN JAIYUAKYEN w w w
a0t 5215755 DRIN DITIAN ITLTDAST w s e
< . | »

-

Server Onfine

e

Yy v (v a Y Aa d o Ay a Y
EIWI'GQﬂ1iﬂiﬂ!ﬂﬂﬂu!ﬂﬁﬂﬂ]ﬂi1ﬂﬂ1i 11’iﬂﬂﬂ511'31”11’03!N"I‘VI'i.Iﬁi‘ﬂﬂ‘ﬂﬂ'(’]x‘lﬂ]i!‘iJﬁﬂu HU1DATUA AN

naznALM Yoyavesindnmiaenazluaasid v

¥ Grading Calculate for Bachelor program Version. 1.0.1.19

Step 4 : Prepare for output

Total
99.00

MW(50)
50.00
4000
30.00
20.00
10.00

fEEsSSEsEssssssssssss¢s=

Score & Grade
(’5@" Assumption University t@ Thailand Nursing and Midwifery Council
Section StudentID. Name-Surname Grade Round
1 5538383 WEI QIAN ZHANG A 99
1 5611540 YUKI SUWANSOPA w w
1 5712046 WHATE THUPWANAN w w
1 5712270 JIRASIN SRIWILAI w w
1 5713568 NOTTANUT JORADOL w w
1 5817493 PIYAWAT TANTIPIRIYAKIT w w
) 5817605 EKANAN CHANKANAKORN " \
1 5917551 KHET ROJANA w w
401 5810794 PHICHAYAPOHN KAEWLOM w w
401 5811051 KHOCHCHAKORN SRIYANYO... w w
401 5811082 WARATIRAT SIVAKOSES w w
401 5811185 KUNYADA CHAIYANONT w w
401 5811261 YELLWARIN BUAPHIY w w
401 5811716  AMONTHEP CHUENSAMNUAN w w
401 5811839 CHETSADA SUPAWISID \ \
401 5811944 JUTATIP RUEUNGCHAI w w
401 5811995 CHONSANG WIWATMANATK... w w
401 5812973 PHACHARA PATANUKOM w w
401 5813238 SIRADA TANGSUWANSRI w w
401 5813561 VARIN JAIYUAKYEN w w
. ‘An1 S215755__DRIN DITWITWIDAST _ wr w

Qi ~
00( L
8.0(‘ 1
700
6.0
5.0¢
400
3.0
20
1.0¢

ation Development

— Change Grade

StudentID.: (5611540 |

Name: |vu1<1 SUWANSOPA |
Changeto:

+Grade:.
No. Studer W

rade Change to

uL

nALJN

A S Y =} [
raantnIandeImsasu naty

Grade Calculate

—

@D conrim change grade from C to 17

Tlsunsuagldnaila

Server Online

A A o a Y A a
INoO8UYY ﬁif’)ﬂﬂﬂu INognian
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“ Grading Calculate for Bachelor program Version. 1.0.1.19

Step 4 : Prepare for output

Assumption University of Thailand © 2015 Application Development Sections

20162MKT2280022011530024

Score & Grade — Change Grade
—
(@} Assumption University @ Thailand Nursing and Midwifery Council Student ID. : | |
Section StudentID. Name-Surname Grade Round Total MW(50) Q11 * Name: | |
1 5538383  WEI QIAN ZHANG A 99 99.00 50.00 9.0(:‘E Grade:
1 5712046  WHATE THUPWANAN w W w 30.00 7.0(‘; Changeto:
1 5712270  JIRASIN SRIWILAI w w W 2000 .00
1 5713568  NOTTANUT JORADOL W \ w 10.00 5.0C L z
1 5817493  PIYAWAT TANTIPIRIYAKIT w w w 400 \‘...l. 1 5611540
g 5817605  EKANAN CHANKANAKORN w w W 3.0 T ———
1 5917551  KHET ROJANA w w w 200
401 5810794  PHICHAYAPOHN KAEWLOM W w w 1.0
401 5811051 KHOCHCHAKORN SRIYANYO... w w w
401 5811082  WARATIRAT SIVAKOSES w w w
401 5811185 KUNYADA CHAIYANONT w w w
401 5811261  YELLWARIN BUAPHIY W w w
401 5811716 ~ AMONTHEP CHUENSAMNUAN w w w
401 5811839  CHETSADA SUPAWISID w w w
401 5811944  JUTATIP RUEUNGCHAI w w w
401 5811995 CHONSANG WIWATMANATK... w w w
401 5812973  PHACHARA PATANUKOM w w w
401 5813238  SIRADA TANGSUWANSRI w W w
401 5813561  VARIN JAIYUAKYEN w w w
< ‘An1 SR18788 DRINI_DTTNAN ITHIDAST = LTS AL AL 5

Yy v

-

Server Onfine

MdeamsasumslSunlasunsaliina@ensansngeanislureaiuun

Grading Calculate -

Delete
nALj | Defete | uaznaLfy

o \

a d 4 d
4.2 nrhaslvlansaganinnzidewlagszuveenladl

¥ Grading Calculate for Bachelor program Version. 1.0.1.7

Assumption University of Thailand © 2015 Application Development Sections

Step 4 : Prepare for output 20141BG1001111314465282
Score & Grade — Change Grade
(@} Assumption University @ Thailand Nursing and Midwifery Council Student ID. : | |
Section StudentID. Name-Surname Grade TOEFLAELTS ~ Round  Total Mw(s(||| Neme: | |
1 5211632  BHURINUT WATTANACHAI B+ 81 80700 456. frades \:I
1 5217014  ROUJATHORN MILINDHAJNDA  A- 8 85900 5000 ||| changeto:
1 5337391 CHADAPA WANICHWATTANA... WP 26 263.00 1230
5 S 5411293 KITTIKANN SUKSUMEK WP 27 265.00 123.C No. Student ID. Old grade  Change to
1 5512300 ARINDA SAWASDIPORNPANL... wp 25 250.00 50.01 1 4937501 C 1
3, 5517216 NATCHICHA OCHAPAT w w W 3210
1 5537304  JIRANAN HUANHOM C+ 66 66300 258
; 8 5617424 WILAIPORN SAETHING wp 50 495.00 369.C
14 5617909 CHAKTHIP BOONSOM WP 51 51200 356.C
1 5647412 GONGKIT CHOMPUSRI w w W 485(
1 5647445 DANUPONT ANVEERA w w W 2470
1 5647515 PACHARAPHAK PANADIT C+ 65 646,00 256.C|
1 5647774  PATTAMAVADEE PUYANGPHUT WP 26 26100 100.C
1 5648021 KRAALESTEIN DAAN wp 19 185.00 50.0(
1 5711928  WIPADA CHAIYAWAT WP 53 53000 369.
1 5717618 TANICHAPA KANOGURAPHAN wp 40 404,00 159.C|
1 5717753  NAVAPORN WANSAWADKUL wp 51 507.00 357C
d Grade

d’ a o ) Y v U
BNV THUINAAUHIUNIALIBUIDEILLAT ﬂﬂ‘l.!?»l

Assumption University of Thailand © 2016 Office of the University Registrar
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Tilsunsuaznananthamaie 141ms Login hszuvesylasi

Powerd by Application Development Division X

—
=
=

User uaz Password = (Login at AU ACCOUNT)

LOGIN GRADE MODULE (AU ACCOUNT)

abac ,’,\ FxHH

4‘ Y 11 Y Y Y 1
memgsznueau"lauﬂ'lﬂum Tﬂsunsmzuamﬁmma

Grade Calculate e 2|

{e} Confirm to sending grade data to ABAC registra office ?

Grade Calculate @

‘:0} Send grade success.

HaznALN

Grade Calculate =

ﬂe] Confirm to sending grade data to ABAC registra office ?

!ﬁﬂﬂﬂ!aﬂﬂ1§a!ﬂlﬂiﬂ

A
1isonn =

]
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o d a J 4 o Y
4.3 mstuinlWduazRuvilena e taueINThaNILasAMUA 8311 (Score / Tally )

v o o J
Hasnilude 4.2 dussedsanysal 1sunsuazuaasrNAIaves Microsoft Excel

A B £ kD E F G |H| I ] K L M N 0 Q

SO LTt ne e ASSUMPTION UNIVERSITY
2 20161ACT1603011615244323 Examination Result Report
3 Grade Report

4 | Score | Freq. % Score | Freq. % Faculty: Martin de Tours School of Management and Economics
5 1 0 0.00 51 0 0.00 Department: Accounting

6 2 0 0.00 52 Q 0.00 Semester: 1/2016

7 3 0 0.00 53 0 0.00 Course: ACT1603 - FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING I
8 4 0 0.00 54 0 0.00 Section(s): 541

9 5 0 0.00 55 1 12.50 Lecturer(s): A. Punnat Lee

10 6 0 0.00 56 0 0.00 GRADE DISTRIBUTION

117 [0 |ow 5 | o [ o0
12 3 0 0.00 58 1 1250 1

13 9 0 0.00 59 0 0.00 Class Statistics 2172

14 | 10 0 0.00 0 0.00 ' 5

5 11 0 0.00 61 0 0.00 Class GPA: 234 161

16 | 12 0 0.00 62 0 0.00 Normal ' =

V75 13 0 0.00 63 0 0.00 Class Min: 34.00 Curve | o 29

18 | 14 0 0.00 54 0 0.00 Class Mean: 61.50 ' B

19 | 15 0 0.00 55 0 0.00 Class Max: 32.00 101,28
20 | 18 0 0.00 66 0 0.00 Class SD: 19.39 . .
21 [ 17 0 0.00 57 1| 1250 i
22 18 0 0.00 63 0 0.00 Grading Range
23 19 0 0.00 59 0 0.00 Range Grade Freq. Total% Grade% Cum%
24 | 2 0 0.00 70 0 0.00 30 To 100 A 1 1250 1250 1250
o 2 0 0.00 71 0 0.00 78 To79 A- 1 1250 1250  25.00
26 | 2 0 0.00 72 1 12,50 75 To77 B- 0 000 000 000
27 | 3 0 0.00 73 0 0.00 70 To74 B 1 1250 = 1250 = 37.50
28 | 4 0 0.00 74 0 0.00 68 To69 B- 0 000 000 000
29 [ 5 0 0.00 75 0 0.00 66 To67 c- 1 1250 1250 5000
30 | 2% 0 0.00 76 0 0.00 50 To®5 C 2 2500 2500  75.00
31| 7 0 0.00 77 0 0.00 45 To49 [ 1 1250 1250  87.50
32| 8 0 0.00 78 0 0.00 40 To44 D 0 000 000 000
33 | 2 0 0.00 79 1 12.50 0 To39 E 1 1250 1250  100.00
34 0 80 0 0,00 WP 0 000 000 0.00

y 30 0.00 [ T .
M4 > M| Score | Tally  Information Temporary Grade %J 01 i
Ready | Numlock [

A B C D E F G H I ]
1 |ACT1603 - FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING I Date: 16/01/2017
2 Mark Allocation :
3 Score  Code. Allocation Name
4 40 MID Midterm
5 |50 FIN Final
6 10 QA Quiz and Attendance
7 |========z==z===z==z===z==z=z==z====
8 | Section |Student ID.|Name-Surname Grade |Round | Total | MID(40) | FIN(50) | QA(10)
9 541 5455213 |CHAROENKEITH WA A 82 |8249| 2941 | 4408 | 9.00
10 541 5610873 |NAPAT WOODTISANTI C+ 67 |6696, 17.56 | 3940 | 10.00
i1 541 5614797 |WORACHIT INTO C 55 |5507| 2143 | 2564 | 8.00
12 541 5615712 |PARIN MEECHOOSUP B 72 |7233| 2257 | 39.76 | 10.00

13 541 5617438 |PREECHET SRIUTHAYOPAS | C 58 |5768| 1368 | 34.00 | 10.00
14 541 5617720 |WATTHANA WMUDAROEN F 34 |3412| 1296 | 13.16 | 8.00
15 541 5618624 |DARAN SAELIM A- 79 (7892 2600 | 4392 | 9.00
16 541 5625104 |EMANUELE ANBROSINI G: 45 |4476| 1756 | 17.20 | 1000
17
18
19
20
21 | |

22

23

24

25

i€ 4 » M| Score /Taly /" Information ~ Temporary Grade ¥ e
Ready | Numlock 3

v
v A J

Y] d LY LY
Juinlnauazdaiuviseanuluiive Score taz Tally aariavivhanv uazaud asnuae i

]
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¥ Grading Calculate for Bachelor program Version. 1.0.1.19 Assumption University of Thailand © 2015 Application Development Sections

Step 4 : Prepare for output 20162MKT2280022011435037
Score & Grade — Change Grade
| l/&?;} Assumption University @ Thailand Nursing and Midwifery Council Student ID. : | ‘
No. D NAME-SURNAME MW(50) Q1(10) FW(40) Round z 2 Name: | ‘
X 5538383  WEI QIAN ZHANG 50.00 9.00 40.00 99.00 0.00 3 Grade: |:]
2 5611540  YUKI SUWANSOPA 40.00 8.00 w -12.53
3 5712046  WHATE THUPWANAN 30.00 7.00 w <1253 Changeto:
4 5712270  JIRASIN SRIWILAL 20.00 6.00 w -12.53
5 5713568  NOTTANUT JORADOL 10.00 5.00 w -12.53 No. Student ID. Old grade  Change to
6 5817493  PIYAWAT TANTIPIRIY... 4.00 w -12.53
¥ 5817605  EKANAN CHANKANA... 3.00 w -12.53
8 5917551 KHET ROJANA 2.00 w -12.53
9 5810794  PHICHAYAPOHN KAE... 100 w -12.53
10 5811051 KHOCHCHAKORN SR... w -12.53
11 5811082  WARATIRAT SIVAKOS... w -12.53
12 5811185 KUNYADA CHAIYAN... w -12.53
13 5811261  YELLWARIN BUAPHIY w -12.53
14 5811716  AMONTHEP CHUENS... w -12.53
15 5811839  CHETSADA SUPAWISID w -12.53
16 5811944  JUTATIP RUEUNGCHAI w -12.53
17 5811995 CHONSANG WIWAT... w -12.53
18 5812973  PHACHARA PATANU... w -12.53
19 5813238  SIRADA TANGSUWA... w -12.53
20 5813561  VARIN JAIYUAKYEN w -12.53
21 BEQ18788 DRINI_DITNA/ ITHIDAST ALY -12 82

-

Server Onfine

Grade Calculate

A v Y | @ hailand d Midwif I 1 rt to Excel 1 | ( o
Thailand Nursing and Midwifery Council 1J po o Exce o 1J {
NALAdN1IIVD NALYN Hasnay 9NAI
[ < o .
naalisunsuilszananataSe aziila Microsoft Excel

A B C D E F G H 1 J K L A B c D E F G H 1 J
1 ASSUMPTION UNIVERSITY 1 Bernadette de Lourdes School of Nursing Science
5 BERNADETTE DE LOURDES SCHOOL OF NURSING SCIENCE 2 Grade NS2310 - ALTERATION IN ADULT HEALTH & NURSING I

3 1/2014
3 R NG S SRADINGIEORM 4 |No.| ID NAME-SURNAME MW(50) |QZ(5) [FW(45) Round| Z |GRADE Z X+SD
- 5 71 [5337421|HANESA KHUNPLAD 4500 [ 000 [ 4500 [[9000 [109| B+ B-
6 |Subject: NS2310 - ALTERATION IN ADULT HEALTH Mark Allocation L 6 : 2 (5410753 |NICHA PONGSRI 20.00 45 W [-346 w
7 |Credit: MIDTERM 59-00% 7 [ 3 /5458103 |SOYOUNG KIM 3000 | 500 w [346] W
8 |Semester: 1/2014 Quiz 500% 8 | 4 [5510336|NATHAMON SITTIRAK 4500 [ 400 [ 4500 [9400 [129| B+ B-
9 Instructor(s) AJOOXX X. FINAL 45.00% o |5 5512187 |SUJTTRAPORN SUEBSRI 000 300 3500 [3800 [-154| D C
10 Total 100.00% 10| 6 [5512808 [ THANAPHAT SAWAENGWITCHAYAPHONG | 5000 [ 200 [ 000 [ 5200 [-0.83 [ B-
n Z-Score X-SD 11 7 [5512852[SUPAPORN WIRIVART 1 15 w 346 w
12 X | f [z-Scord Grade X Grade |Person(s) 12 [ 8 [5518607 [PHATCHARAWAN DABUT w [346] w
13| 0 43 | -346 90.00|=> A 13 [ 9 5518901 [KUNYANUT PHOMIPRAMUN W [346] W
14 94 | 1 | 129 80.00|To 89.99) A- 14 |10 [5537783|GURPREET KAUR SIRIKUMAR W [346] W
15| 90 1| 109 7000[T0 79.99| B+ 15| 11 [5538376|VING YU LONG W [-346| W
16| 52 [ 1 [-083 60.00{To 69.99| B 16 | 12 [5538383 |WEI QIAN ZHANG w [346] w
17| 38 | 1 [-154 50.00(T0 59.99| B- 17[ 13 5538454 |FERNANDO AFONSO SARMENTO w [346] w
18 4000|To 49.99| C+ 18 [ 14 [5610176 [WANIDA KONGNUT w [346] w
19 |FULL MARK : 100.00% 3000[T0o3999] ¢ 19 ['15 [5610218 [ TAMONWAN CHAROENPHROMPONG w [346] w
20n: @ 2000(T0 29.99] C- 20|16 [5610236 | JANTHANRAT JTUTIPKOMON W [-346| W
21|x: 6850 1000[T0 1999] D 2117 [5610204 [PHATCHARANAT JAREARNTHANAPINYO w [346] w
22|sD: 19.80 <=[9.99 F 22 18 [5610403|WARAPORN THAIBOOT w [346] w
23 |MAX : 9400 23 19 (5610407 [SUNTRIVA TARARAM w [346] w
24 |MIN : 38.00 Z-Score 24 20 [5610501 | WARALAK CHANABUN w [346] w
25 Range Grade |Person(s) 25 ['21 [5610635 [SASIWAN PHENGYISON w [346] w
26 200|=> A 26 | 22 [5610724 | JARUWAN KAEWJUN w [346] w
27 150[T0199 | A- 27 |23 [5610759 [BUNYAPA NAKARATTANAKORN w [346] w
28 1.00{To 149 | B+ 28 24 [5610772[CHONTICHA TAKAEW w_ [346] w
Grading Form | Student List [©) < Grading Form |_Student List ® <

READY

'
v A J

LY d % o
JuiinInanasdaniuiseanulusiive Grading Form tag Student List taziaaammsnenuia

]
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4.4 NIANKHAIDINNTINMINITAUNIA lanasanInumsUSuudly Curve

% nsaliinmslSunldenseludunenti 4

1.

2.

3.

4.

2.

¥ Grading Calculate for Bachelor program Version. 1.0.1.19

Step 1: File Registration

Education Year :

Semester :

Faculty :
Department :
Course ID : Course Name :
Section No :

Lecturer :

Mark Allocation

Assumption University of Thailand © 2015 Application Development Sections

Calculate Condition

locaion Narme. | it o

Is the course a non-credit course ? : (V/N) 5Y @N
Is "Wp" application for this course 2: (Y/N) ~ © Y @ N
Is "Audit" application for this course 2: (Y/N) © Y © N
Calculate via Z-Score (Nursing Fac) 2: (V/N)  © Y @ N
Are you Basic Mathematic ? : (¥/N) Y @ON

No. Allocation Name Initial Allocation

oo —

Tuduneuii 2 nailu

Tutunoun 3 1d Curve Nnssumsdinisanlva vaznaily nA59

xport to Excel (fi

Tuduneui 4 natlu

asamsdsuasunsalutunaun 4

o Y d' Y
MMuUVdN1-3 NNVINUU

¥ Grading Calculate for Bachelor program Version. 1.0.1.19
Step 4 Prepare for output

Assumption University of Thailand © 2015 Application Development Sections

— Change Grade

StudentID.: |

99.00 50.00 9.0(
000 70 || changeto:
20.00 6.00
1000 5.0 No. Student ID. 0Old grade Change to
400
3.00
2,00
1.0C

Score & Grade
(&) assumption University @ Thailand Nursing and Midwifery Council
| Section StudentID. Name-Surname Grade Round
‘ i 5 5538383 WEIQIAN ZHANG A 99
1 5611540  YUKI SUWANSOPA w
! 5712046  WHATE THUPWANAN w
1 5712270  JIRASIN SRIWILAL w
‘ 1 5713568 NOTTANUT JORADOL w
1 5817493 PIVAWAT TANTIPIRIVAKIT w
[ 1 5817605  EKANAN CHANKANAKORN w
1 5917551  KHET ROJANA w
} 401 5810794 PHICHAYAPOHN KAEWLOM w
401 5811051 KHOCHCHAKORN SRIVANYO... w
‘ 401 5811082 WARATIRAT SIVAKOSES w
401 5811185  KUNYADA CHAIYANONT w
| 401 5811261  VELLWARIN BUAPHIY w
401 5811716 AMONTHEP CHUENSAMNUAN W
‘ 401 5811839 CHETSADA SUPAWISID w
401 5811944  JUTATIP RUEUNGCHAI w
| 401 5811995 CHONSANG WIWATMANATK. W
401 5812973  PHACHARA PATANUKOM w
| 401 5813238  SIRADA TANGSUWANSRI w
401 5813561  VARIN JAIYUAKYEN w
| ;i 5915755 DRIN DITMAA ITLIDACT. w
m

Apply to current grade change.

Tuduneuii 4 natly [

\ Y c: U v ci L% U ci d‘ d' =) % v
nauﬂmumﬂsum’f’lﬂﬁ’lﬁu Iﬂﬂ?ﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂiﬂ!ﬂﬂﬂu!ﬂiﬂ!@Qﬂﬁ$§1ﬂuﬂﬂﬁ gy Ivgal

Send Grade

xport to Excel (i

nALjy

sazMmuTun AN IINNTHADY

Assumption University of Thailand © 2016 Office of the University Registrar
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Remark :

Import Student

Registration System ‘

1. Tosunsueslaloyanaldfiin e Excel il dTvaanm | T Step2

sl lullsunsulasdana

Ny ° d Awv o Vg d v @ A 1y v A EE Export Backup
2. ﬂimﬂﬂﬁﬂ'l‘ia'lﬁﬂﬂulwﬁ Excel 7]8]37]1"!N!ﬁ§§]ﬁ31y§ﬂ! ﬂﬂTJN NDEYTHAN DALADN

_Y

Id Excel Hannsalvaanauananldluldsunsula

Calculate
3. Sulafihumsna udlsunsezahansTdamiuitlidnands ielddradaiundids
Tdninnzdeulagszuveerla nsalldalinssazbicnansealewnsauazilszmansald
4. e1EnIdszinanansaasaiunds desimsdiseslnldly steps 1 Excel inlinndn mszd
assumsninsanmsaldlisundly Curve omsddonitlldiivamdnanlslulilsunsa eGrading 39
azenansoudly Curve g
5. ande 4 dewisehilddsedlildily desmsinaaneienazazmnidmiianua

6. 1 Network Down lilsunsuaziilu Off line Mode laiaanse Asdoyauvy online la

]
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a d
’J%ﬂ'li‘i?]ﬁﬂ‘l/‘lﬂﬂ%!!uu (Coordinator)

axa o w ¢ 1 .
1IN 1 mmzmmummm%aammn"lmsm Section
U AXXXX X. 791 MKT2280 Section 401,412,423,434,445,456,467 Wudu

Qdd' o (Y G’Ad‘ ) .
AN 2 WA HIVUDI1TYNAD UV VLI Section

U AXXXX X. @91 MKT2280 Section 401,402,403,404,405,406,407 T

axa o w ¢ 1 .
N1 !‘ﬁlﬂ%%’n?‘ii‘]]i’)”m"ﬁﬂﬂﬁﬂu!lﬂiﬂllﬁﬂd Section

. Y J J ' o ng Export Backup
Coordinator #845715 lldnzuuuvese1nsduaazniu (lud by Step2 only)

—_—

2. Coordinator 191 1% 11/511n5% eGrading

¥ Grading Calculate for Bachelor program Version. 1.0.1.19 Assumption University of Thailand © 2015 Application Development Sections H X
= o — = s

B P AT E s T
s R
e = -

Server Onfine
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% Merge File

1 A
3. ﬂﬂ‘leJ LasnNALaan

¥ Grading Calculate for Bachelor program Version. 1.0.1.19

4. Tlsunsuazdngniiven1s Browse 1az Import

4.1. D13 Browse

¥ Grading Calculate for Bachelor program Version. 1.0.1.

Collect Files e-Grading excel

MNao. File Path

Off
Off
Off

Off

Off

Off

Off

Off

Off

Education Year :

Faculty :

Course ID :

EE Export Backup
% Merge File

Assumption University of Thailand & 2015 Application Development Sections

wrgtmation Data Student Data  Temporary Grade

Semester :
Department :

Section Mo ;

Course Mame :

Lecturer :

Calculate Condition Allocation  Score Curve

I- Are you Department of English
I- Is "IELTS" application for this course
I- Is "FEQT" application for this course
I- Is English Conversation for this course

I- Is the course a non-credit course

I- Is "WP" application for this course
I- Is "Audit" application for this course

[ calculate via Z-Score (Nursing Fac)
I Are you Basic Mathematic

ﬂﬂﬁll “Browse”
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&) Open T = Ity
OO”F- Desktop » ~ [ %3 ||| Search Desktop 2|
Organize ~ New folder B~ @ @
= 16.0 KB -

ST Favorites
Bl Desktop
& Downloads
‘%l Recent Places

TEST MKT2280 SEC 402
Microsoft Excel Worksheet
159 KE

TEST MKT2280 SEC 403

162 KB

% Computer
&L, System (C:)
= Data (D) -

File name:

TEST MKT2280 SEC402 FINAL
Microsoft Excel Worksheet
329 KB

TEST MKT2280 SEC403 FINAL

mn

329KB

TEST MKT2280 SEC418 FINAL
Microsoft Excel Worksheet
331 KB -

MRS AT -

[ open |+ [ — ]

TEST MKT22580 SEC402 FINAL

[ 1

7 I U
on lWandesmssauilusuduusnneunaznaiu “Open”

4
4.2. vaanminlinatly mport

¥ Grading Calculate for Bachelor program Version. 1.0.1.

Collect Files e-Grading excel

Administrator\Desktop\TEST MKTZ2280
2 FINAL.xlsx

)

Mo. File Path

Assumption University of Thailand & 2015 Application Development Sections

Tnformation Data  Student Data Temporary Grade

Education Year : Semester :
ulty @ Department :
ourse D : Section Mo :

Course MName :

Lecturer :
Calculate Condition Allocation Score Curve

Off l- Are you Department of English
[ 15 "IELTS" application for this course

[ 15 "FEQT" application for this course
Off l- 15 English Conversation for this course

ort I 1s the course a non-credit course

o I

[ 1s "we" application for this course

[ 1s "audit” application for this course

I calculate via Z-Score (Mursing Fac.)
Off l- Are you Basic Mathematic

Grading Calculate
Confirm to import file -

Grading Calculate
Import file : C:\

Y
[

] 1
Tsunsuazuaaaniininens Import 4159 waznatly

=
“OK” 9nf39
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4 J < o sa 3 4 U
5. 1ile Import TWausniaSoudr I ldnmdosunsunanua awludod. ionsundaIinaju

culate for Bachelor program Ver: n Development Secti

Collect Files e-Grading excel Information Data Studert Data Temporary Grade

Education Year : 2016 Semester : 1
Faculty : EBA Department :  MKT

Course ID : MIKT2280 Section No : 402
MNo. File Path
Course Name :  PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING
1 ChUserssAdministratoryDesktop\TEST MKT2280 SEC...
Lecturer : ey
2 ChUsershAdministratoriDesktop\TEST MKT2280 SEC...
Calculate Condition Allocation Score Curve
= ChUserssadministratoryDesktoph\TEST MKT2280 SEC...

Are you Department of English

s "IELTS" application for this course

s "FEOT" application for this course

s English Conversation for this course
Is the course a non-credit course

Is "WP" application for this course

s "audit" application for this course

Calculate via Z-Score (MNursing Fac.)

Are you Basic Mathematic

nA1jy “Export”

Grading Calculate
Export to MS Excel success.

U A A o
nA1j “OK” 1aBuE.

Y v
6. Tdsunsuvzaitanzuuusiarua luaassin 13N Microsoft Excel

NoME | mserr  maceLavouT  FommuLas
[Er Sl = ST o
L L 7 5 | Coneianel Femmiese ot S

7. Coordinator #0111 1WA1AYe 6. T1ldgnIzuIumsves eGrading fo'l1

]
Assumption University of Thailand © 2016 Office of the University Registrar Page 22 of 23



adt—'i o (Y] r.’d' ~ .
A5N 2 IHUNZANHTIUDIDTENADUUVULIEN Section

AULADIAIT18%0 Coordinator TULazIFINNANINNZDeuLazlszuIana

—_—

2. Coordinator 141151053 eGrading taziin 1 Tvaasedeiindnu 1y Step2

‘SATHOA F.

A
109N Sec.

na Export Backup

[ 1 Y [l
3. 1310 Coordinator 1@ 10¥0naruaudl 191103 Tsunsuazaasiede liluaaslu Microsoft Excel

Hd ©- = Book2 - Excel ? m - x
HOME | INSERT ~ PAGELAYOUT  FORMULAS ~ DATA  REVIEW  VIEW  ACROBAT Sign in)

“D f’ Segoe Ul -0 - = - H
Paste E B I U . i .o o3 | Conditional Format a o Delete o Sort & Find &

- ; Formatting - Table y B Format~ | &~ Fijter - Select~
Clipboard Font Alignment Number Styles Cells Editing ~
a1 - S || vear v

A & C D E F G e —— J K L M N [s] F[~
1 |vear lsen Course ID. Course Na Sectio Student ID Name-Surname MD(50) FN(50) Total
2 2016 1 MKT2280 PRINCIPLE!1 5625444 USARAT VISAVAPLANONT
3 |2016 1 MKT2280 PRINCIPLE!1 5825108 SOMCHART RATTANAMONKASEM
4 (2016 1 MKT2280 PRINCIPLE:401 5310517 SUPALAK JARUSENARONG
5 |2016 1 MKT2280 PRINCIPLE:401 5456818 TAMOLWAN KETPHAN
6 2016 1 MKT2280 PRINCIPLE!401 5613978 NATPOTSATHORM NITHINARODOM
7 |2016 1 MKT2280 PRINCIPLE!401 5645225 PORNPROM DUANGKAEW
8 (2016 1 MKT2280 PRINCIPLE!401 5647600 WORAPRACH PRAPASSORM
9 2016 1 MKT2280 PRINCIPLE!401 5648333 VYULIN MAI
10 (2016 1 MKT2280 PRINCIPLE:401 5650008 WANTHAKAN SAVORWAN
11 (2016 1 MKT2280 PRINCIPLEI401 5711695 THANYACHANOK SORATTANACHAI
12 (2016 1 MKT2280 PRINCIPLE!401 5712108 AUNKAPORN THONGKANCHORN
13 (2016 1 MKT2280 PRINCIPLE!401 5714186 SATHIDA HARNPINLPONG
14 2016 1 MKT2280 PRINCIPLE!401 5714994 PHUMTHAN CHOOSAENG
15 (2016 1 MKT2280 PRINCIPLE!401 5717321 THEIRANORN SACWHAMOLMAS
16 (2016 1 MKT2280 PRINCIPLE401 5745216 VINIT SINGH
17 [2016 1 MKT2280 PRINCIPLE!401 5810178 NATNICHA TEMSATHIT
18 2016 1 MKT2280 PRINCIPLE!401 5810463 PHODSATHON UTHAITAKSIN
19 (2016 1 MKT2280 PRINCIPLE!401 5811345 NAHATHAI LATTHAVAPORM
202016 1 MKT2280 PRINCIPLE:401 5811450 THITITHAT SUKSAVAT NA AYUTTAYA
21|2016 1 MKT2280 PRINCIPLE:401 5813551 SUPHACHAI PHETSAMGSRI
222016 1 MKT2280 PRINCIPLE:401 5814279 PRAIFONE PLUMSUK
232016 1 MKT2280 PRINCIPLE:401 5814295 PAKJIRA TIMSATIEN
242016 1 MKT2280 PRINCIPLE:401 5814614 PHANNAKARMN LIMKRIENGKRAL
25|2016 1 MKT2280 PRINCIPLE:401 5814861 PHURIN SKUNA
262016 1 MKT2280 PRINCIPLE:401 5814912 AUDCHIMA CHARUDPONGTHORN
272016 1 MKT2280 PRINCIPLE:401 5815714 PAWIDA PRUKSACHARTTHAWORN
282016 1 MKT2280 PRINCIPLE:401 5815924 ACHIRAYA NETRAKART
292016 1 MKT2280 PRINCIPLE:401 5817542 SAWITCHAYA OSATHANON
30 (2016 1 MKT2280 PRINCIPLE401 5817623 KRITTAPAS KEAWNAMKANG
31(2016 1 MKT2280 PRINCIPLE:401 5825110 THANATHORN RUENRUEDEEPANYA =
| Score | Informatien Sheet3 | Sheetz —— v

Y
AZUUUININY

4 < Qy ) ) @ .
4. 1319 Coordinator 93 suazuuaIaaduud 1 Iud Excel 91n910903. 1ndu 1114 1u 7150054 eGrading

g 2 o
Step3 1LaZ Step 4 IULTTVFAUNTSUIUNITAALINTA
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